#1 Singles
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

(

Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed

Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed
(

)
)
)
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)

#2 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#4 Singles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#1 Doubles

Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed

( )
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)
( )

Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed

#2 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

#3 Doubles
Winner Line 1

Winner Line 2

Team Results
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
4th place
5th place
6th place
7th place
8th place

Name

Baluck Deang
Michelle Butcher
Emma Sessing

Jena Smith

Name
Aeryn Olson
Claudia Curtis

Name
Laura Maudlin

Rachel Winters

Name
Lexi Mazzara

Charis Glende

Name

Abigail Schewe
Kelly Smith
Greta Corcoran

Julianna Wagner

Name
Mia Kroll
Aliyah O'Gara

Name
Hannah Alexander

Maeve Shannahan

Team Name
McFarland

Edgewood

Lake Mills

Watertown Luther Prep
Lodi

Wayland Academy
Columbus High
Mayville

Grade
11
12
10
12

Grade
12

Grade

Grade
12
12

Grade
11
12
12
11

Grade
12
12

Grade
10
10

Points

20
18
18
10

o onN

School

Edgewood Sacred Hearts
McFarland

Wayland Academy

Lake Mills

School
McFarland
Lake Mills

School
McFarland
Lodi

School
McFarland
Watertown Luther Prep

Name

Alethia Schmidt
Sydney Raaths
Grace Henes

Gabby Mahr

Name
Makaylah Legal
Truely Wallhaus

Name
Brooke Sehmer

Sarah Dunn

Edgewood Sacred Heart Subsectional Results

Record
26-4
10-10
5-3
23-2

Record
13-8
23-2

Record
12-8
19-4

Record
19-1
16-8

Grade
11
12
12
10

Grade
12
12

Grade
11
11

School

Watertown Luther Prep
Edgewood Sacred Hearts
McFarland

Lake Mills

School
Lake Mills
Edgewood Sacred Hearts

School
Lake Mills
Edgewood Sacred Hearts

Record
18-4
14-10
15-4
26-1

Record
26-0
20-9

Record
23-2
18-5



