Edgewood Sacred Heart Subsectional Results

#1 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Baluck Deang	11	Edgewood Sacred Hearts	26-4		
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Michelle Butcher	12	McFarland	10-10		
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Emma Sessing	10	Wayland Academy	5-3		
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Jena Smith	12	Lake Mills	23-2		
#2 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Aeryn Olson	12	McFarland	13-8		
Winner Line 2	Claudia Curtis	9	Lake Mills	23-2		
#3 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Laura Maudlin	9	McFarland	12-8		
Winner Line 2	Rachel Winters	9	Lodi	19-4		
#4 Singles	Name	Grade	School	Record		
Winner Line 1	Lexi Mazzara	12	McFarland	19-1	_	
Winner Line 2	Charis Glende	12	Watertown Luther Prep	16-8		
#1 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
Winner Line 1 (1 vs 8 seed)	Abigail Schewe	11	Alethia Schmidt	11	Watertown Luther Prep	18-4
Winner Line 2 (4 vs 5 seed)	Kelly Smith	12	Sydney Raaths	12	Edgewood Sacred Hearts	14-10
Winner Line 3 (3 vs 6 seed)	Greta Corcoran	12	Grace Henes	12	McFarland	15-4
Winner Line 4 (2 vs 7 seed)	Julianna Wagner	11	Gabby Mahr	10	Lake Mills	26-1
#2 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
Winner Line 1	Mia Kroll	12	Makaylah Legal	12	Lake Mills	26-0
Winner Line 2	Aliyah O'Gara	12	Truely Wallhaus	12	Edgewood Sacred Hearts	20-9
#3 Doubles	Name	Grade	Name	Grade	School	Recor
Winner Line 1	Hannah Alexander	10	Brooke Sehmer	11	Lake Mills	23-2
Winner Line 2	Maeve Shannahan	10	Sarah Dunn	11	Edgewood Sacred Hearts	18-5
Team Results	Team Name	Points	1			
4 - 4	Mar Taulau al	00				

Team Results	Team Name	Point
1st place	McFarland	20
2nd place	Edgewood	18
3rd place	Lake Mills	18
4th place	Watertown Luther Prep	10
5th place	Lodi	8
6th place	Wayland Academy	2
7th place	Columbus High	0
8th place	Mayville	0